D E F Y I N G  I M P O S S I B L E
www.lunainc.com  |  3155 State Street, Blacksburg VA  |  Support phone: 1.866.586.2682  |  solutions@lunainc.com
ODiSI 6100
Optical Distributed Sensor Interrogator
The ODiSI is a 21st century
strain and temperature
measurement system
specifically designed to

ODiSI 6100
www.lunainc.com  |  3155 State Street, Blacksburg VA  |  Support phone: 1.866.586.2682  |  solutions@lunainc.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Description Includes
ODiSI 6100
ODiSI 6100-R
ODiSI 6100 Multi-channel Distributed Sensing
Instrument.  -R denotes rack mount option.
Instrument controller, one channel enabled, HD
standard length mode (2.5m, 5m, 10m sensor
lengths), one 50m stand-off cable, one remote
module (to connect sensors), and ruggedized
shipping case.
OPT6100-N N additional ODiSI 6100 channels up to 7 Includes 50m standoff cable and remote mod-
ule for each channel.
OPT6110 High Speed CFG Option Adds high speed continuous fiber grating sen-
sor option to all active channels. Includes one
remote module.
OPT6115 Extended Range Option Adds  20m and 50m HD sensing option on all
active channels. Note: only 4 channels can be
active simultaneously. Includes one remote
module.
OPT6120 Rayleigh (HD) Accelerator Increases measurement rates in HD/
Rayleigh mode for 2.5m, 5m, and 10m
modes up to 250Hz, 160Hz and 100 Hz.
Includes Thunderbolt® 3 Expansion Chassis
and Accelerator Card.